thovip
(IverPASL)

003490. STERKNOP BAKELIET

Op aanvraag met:
Boring @5,25 in bus

Boring 5,25 in bus doorlopend

Artikelcode D d

003490.030050004.000 30 20
003490.030050005.000 30 20
003490.030060001.000 30 20
003490.030060003.000 30 20
003490.030080001.000 30 20
003490.030080003.000 30 20
003490.030080271.000 30 20
003490.045050004.000 45 24
003490.045050005.000 45 24
003490.045080001.000 45 24
003490.045080003.000 45 24
003490.045100001.000 45 24
003490.045100003.000 45 24
003490.045100331.000 45 24
003490.060050004.000 60 28
003490.060050005.000 60 28
003490.060080001.000 60 28
003490.060080003.000 60 28
003490.060100001.000 60 28
003490.060100003.000 60 28
003490.060120001.000 60 28
003490.060120003.000 60 28

003490.060120401.000 60 28

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

h1
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

@ 5,25 DRL.

@ 5,25

M 6

M 6 DRL.
M8

M 8 DRL.
M8

@ 5,25 DRL
@5,25
M8

M 8 DRL.
M10

M10 DRL
M10

@ 5,25 DRL.

@ 5,25
M8

M 8 DRL.
M10

M10 DRL.
M12

M12 DRL.
M12

Dukaat 10

NL 5751 PW, Deurne

Tel: +31 (0) 493 322068
info@verpas.nl

Kvk nr: 17227692

BTW nr: NL819535722B01

BS zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
x27 zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
X33 zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
BS zwart
x40 zwart






